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Women / 6 / Jnr
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Atkinson6046
NNAOG

8.700 9.525 9.1509.400 36.775
12T 1 2 5T 1 

1 

Kate Partridge6051
NNAOG

8.750 9.500 9.2009.075 36.525
8T 2 7T 3 2 

2 

Lori Chan6023
Icon

8.950 9.300 8.9509.300 36.500
3T 5 4 9T 3 

3 

Ruby McGoldrick6050
NNAOG

8.700 9.325 9.4258.900 36.350
12T 4 13 1 4 

4 

Keira Smith6029
Icon

8.950 9.150 9.2258.975 36.300
3T 6 9 2 5 

5 

Eliza Hazlewood6035
MLC

8.600 9.400 8.7759.500 36.275
16 3 1 17T 6 

6 

Sachi Smith6059
Pymble

9.100 8.425 9.1509.350 36.025
1 16 3 5T 7 

7 

Victoria Campbell6004
Bunnerong

8.750 8.800 9.0259.200 35.775
8T 8T 6 7 8 

8 

Eliza Burr6022
Icon

8.800 8.600 8.9509.075 35.425
6T 12 7T 9T 9 

9 

Tyla Crotty6032
Infinity

8.650 8.800 8.7009.250 35.400
14T 8T 5 21 10 

10 

Montana Pantano6003
Australian Academy

9.000 8.500 8.9008.925 35.325
2 15 11T 13T 11 

11 

Emi Sheather6019
Hornsby

8.800 8.550 8.9258.650 34.925
6T 13 16T 12 12 

12 

Lola Stephenson6044
MWGC

7.900 8.875 8.9758.950 34.700
26 7 10 8 13 

13 

Jemma Annable6031
Infinity

8.750 8.775 8.5508.575 34.650
8T 10 18 23 14 

14 

Madison Lee6041
MWGC

8.350 8.350 8.9008.750 34.350
23 19 15 13T 15 

15 

Isobel Bagley6021
Icon

8.450 8.400 8.4008.875 34.125
19T 17T 14 24 16 

16 

Charlotte Ward6034
Infinity

8.550 7.750 8.7758.925 34.000
17 22 11T 17T 17 

17 

Elizabeth Tong6045
MWGC

8.200 8.400 8.7258.650 33.975
24 17T 16T 20 18 

18 

Keisha Sims6028
Icon

8.150 8.525 8.7508.500 33.925
25 14 20 19 19 

19 

Madeline Arrage6053
Pymble

8.500 8.000 8.8508.550 33.900
18 21 19 15 20 

20 

Olivia Guthrie6005
Bunnerong

8.400 7.700 9.1758.475 33.750
22 23T 21 4 21 

21 

Alexandra Moore6033
Infinity

8.950 7.525 8.9508.225 33.650
3T 25 23 9T 22 

22 

Edie Godbolt6039
MWGC

8.450 8.625 8.1508.200 33.425
19T 11 24 26 23 

23 

Sienna Head6036
MLC

8.750 7.250 8.6008.275 32.875
8T 26 22 22 24 

24 

Anna Vergas6009
Bunnerong

8.450 8.300 8.8257.250 32.825
19T 20 26 16 25 

25 

Maggie Highnam6040
MWGC

8.650 7.700 8.1757.875 32.400
14T 23T 25 25 26 

26 
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